

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23672/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2007 in RP No. 1117/2006
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.P. PUSHKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, vacating stay, prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-person

UPON hearing counsel and resp. in-person,
the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition after four weeks, as prayed
for.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master